3168

3486

3139

3502

3254

3451

3220

3701

3009

3287

3009

3191

3287

3671

3515

3632

3157

3021

3223

3655

3243

Abioye, Abiodun
Affeldt, Melissa
Aguilar, Mark
Aguilar, Richard
Aguilar, Shannon
Aguirre. Ana

Al Haider, Rebecca
Aldape, LUAnn

Allen, James
Alvarado, Mario
Alvarado, Rigoberto
Alvarado, Sergio
Alvarado, Mario
Amezola, Franchesca
Anello, Greg
Andrade-Romeo, Veronica
Andrews, Hannah
Apodaca, Sheila
Apperson-Williams, Eileen
Arfuso, Chimine
Armenta, Reyna

Asman, Jason

3129

3257

3683

3623

3411

3053

3286

3016

3141

3160

3064

3610

3458

3021

3002

3680

3636

3007

3605

3532

3653

3242

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

Autry, Trevor
Azami, Paria
Azares, Wendy
Barba, Yessica
Baker, Drew

Bedolla, Juan

Behringer, Veronica

Berry, Bryant
Blanken, Bill
Borofka, Deb
Bos, Case
Boyer, Jason
Braggs, Marcie
Brown, Charles
Buckley, Jerry
Buldo, Vanessa
Bush, Bethany
Bustos, Angela
Caldera, Tahler
Calhoun, Ashley
Cao, Kim-Truc

Carbajal, Beto

FALL 2024

3145

3003

3084

3250

3531

3126

3789

3687

3203

3756

3078

3101

3061

3589

3657

3156

3272

3649

3501

3625

3544

3296

Card, John
Cardenas, Samaria
Cardenas, Yolanda
Carrera, Tracy
Carrion, Annette
Carvalho Cooley, Linda
Castellanos, Eve
Casteel, Kelsey
Castillo, Natasha
Cazares, Christina
Chatman, LaQuisha
Chavana, Kristin
Clark, David

Cobb, Aaren
Collins, Kirstina
Connelly-Howland, Anya
Cooper, Nicole
Cornel, Veronica
Cortez, Christopher
Cremers, Andrew
Cruz, Susana

Cuddy, Zachary

3603

3503

3079

3021

3063

3186

3106

3106

3127

3025

3059

3678

3017

3021

3093

3513

3218

3450

3248

3151

3640

Cuevas, Ricardo
Culver-Dockins, Natalie
Cunningham, John
Curnett, Julie
Curry, Stephanie
Custodio, Naomi
Dauer, Renee
Davidson, Julie
Davidson, Marcy
Davis, James
Davis, Todd
Davis-Schmall, Kassandra
DeFore, Liz
Deftereos, Nick
De La Crugz, Julian
Demmers, Daniel
DePriest, Gary
Dhillon, Manjit
Dias, Marie

Dias, Steve

Dinis, Larry

DiQuirico, Myranda



3767

3682

3193

3692

3412

3427

3021

3113

3112

3134

3216

3452

3208

3465

3645

3514

3138

3006

3650

3720

3518

3253

3460

3259

DiQuirico, Shawna
Dix, Tiffany
Dominguez, David
Doyle, Stephanie
Duran, Jaime
Duran, Ruby

East, Jeremy
Elizondo, Cynthia
Ellison, Kendal
Emerling, Christopher
Ensz, Toni

Ervin, Theresa
Escutia, Samuel
Espinosa, Charlotte
Estrada, Daniela
Eubanks, Aaron
Faria, Arthur
Figueroa Pelayo, Daisy
Fite, Austin

Fowler, Amber
Francis, Onesta
Fransen, Robert
Fuentes, Sandra

Fuertes, Ariel

3181

3262

3646

3194

3446

3135

3166

3522

3534

3103

3449

3683

3685

3142

3422

3016

3299

3244

3627

3178

3773

3530

Gallegos, Richard
Garabedian, Deanna
Garcia, Michelle
Garcia, Naun
Garcia, Olga

Garcia, Steve

Garcia, Susan

Garcia Gonzalez, Alexandra

Garner, Ross
Garza, Monique
Garza, Rick

Garza, Sierra
Garza, Wendy
Gilmore, Jim
Gomez, Bonita
Gong, Doug
Gonzales, Mario
Gonzalez, Martin
Graber-Peters, Jennifer
Graffigna, Michael
Guerrero, Karla
Gutierrez, Dilia
Gutierrez, Maricela

Gutierrez, Nancy

3168

3527

3069

3658

3215

3277

3496

3608

3462

3476

3143

3051

3021

3002

3618

3110

3292

3712

3054

3149

3674

3621

3021

3230

Hagen, Matt
Harris, Darnell
Hartenfels, Rob
Hawkins, Stephen
Heathcote, John
Helmey, Kevin
Hernandez, Adam
Herrera, David
Herrera, Franky
Herrera-Galvez, Pedro
Hicks, David
Highfill, Melanie
Hill, Peggy
Hilscher, Heather
Huerta, Sandra
Hunt, Donna
Hunter, Tim
Janssen, Dawnielle
Jennings, TJ

Jow, Kevin
Kabeer, Rayan
Karle, Carey

Kaur, Rupinder

Kawagoe, Kirk

3124

3280

3620

3063

3693

3654

3108

3087

3207

3009

3048

3125

3734

3246

3105

3607

3612

3021

3565

3268

3129

3449

3602

3550

Kawagoe, Zak
Keenan, Christine
Kehoe, Julie
Kenyon, Allie
Kilbert, Dan (3073)
Kirkman, Kyle
Kroll, Erick

Kuball, Kathy
Landers, Bobby
Laney, Matthew
La Rue, Jennifer
LaSalle, Ryan

Leal, Veronica
Levine, Lori

Leyva, Vanessa
Lin, Joseph (Biology)
Lind, Joseph (ASL)
Lizaola, Dora
Locklin, Kim

Long, Louie

Lopes, David
Lopez, Gloria
Lopez, Taylor

Lor, Fuechi



3525

3074

3684

3696

3016

3613

3274

3549

3211

3440

3249

3641

3198

3153

3611

3444

3528

3130

3052

3009

3016

3265

3048

3009

Lorenzano, Adelfa
Lozano, Christopher
Lugue-Montes, Jaime
Lynch, Kim

Lynch, Michael
Lyons, Deborah
Maccaro, Marisa
Macias, Maria
Mancini, Andrew
Marrufo, Ralph
Marsh, Nancy
Martin, Robert
Martinez, Yuliana
Martinez, Yvette
Maryanow, Natasha
McCorkle, Janeen
Medina, Cynthia
Meier, David

Mejia, Melissa
Menchaca, Isaac
Mendez, Edgar
Mendietta, Shannon
Mendoza, Stacey

Meza, Jose

3283

3706

3264

3598

3225

3733

3524

3430

3197

3750

3077

3643

3266

3258

3290

3100

3617

3445

3549

3184

3705

3677

3554

3176

Molyneux, Desiree
Montemayor, Bryana
Morales, Daniel
Morales, Lorena
Moreno, Omar
Morales, Luis
Morgan, Samuel
Mulligan, Jim
Mullins, Kimberly
Murguia, Kelly
Murray, Darlene
Nance, Adam
Nasalroad, Eric
Navarro, Sarina
Nelson, Brett (3072)
Nippoldt, David
Norris, Kristi
Nufiez, Hannah
Nunez, Ramon
Obeid, Lina
Offenbach, Janice
Ornelas, Michael
Ortega, Gema

Pallares, Regina

3788

3695

3256

3668

3094

3006

3255

3199

3663

3131

3016

3104

3009

3464

3633

3429

3281

3571

3158

3155

3630

3594

3271

Parento-Garcia, Ellyce
Patino, Marisol

Paul Heather

Paz Villegas, José
Pearse, Steve

Pelayo Figueroa, Daisy
Perez, Conrad

Peters, Nathan
Phantharath, Channie
Porras, Jenett

Privett, Gary

Privett, Madison
Puente, Carlos
Quercia, Linda
Ramirez, Josefina
Ramos, Paula

Ramos, Teresita
Reents, Danielle
Reimer, Rebecca
Reimer, Ron

Renaud, Kevin
Renteria, Javier

Rios, Rosa

Rivera Blanca

3591 Rodriguez, Diana

3689 Rodriguez, Johnny

3275 Rodriguez, Kayla

3240 Rodriguez-Alvarez, Nancy
3609 Rola, Fred

3114 Roman, Jose

3251 Rosendale, Stephen

3483 Rubalcaba-Muniz,
Jacqueline

3442 Sabol, Lindsie
3405 Sanchez, George
3237 Sanchez, Rubisela
3047 Santesteban, David
3102 Sasselli, Miette
3667 Schales, Gary
3651 Sharma, Amrita
3031 Shoemaker, David
3664 Shults, Kurt

3639 Silva, Jessica
3478 Silva, Maria

3282 Smith, Tim

3273 Snyder, Rebecca
3123 So, Phila

3260 Soderlund, Joshua



3036

3615

3670

3074

3074

3206

3681

3662

3596

3688

3009

3196

3192

3660

3455

3456

3752

3022

3029

3009

3263

3698

3648

3009

Solis, Shannon
Sorensen, Mike
Sorensen, Shelly
Sorenson, Fred
Soto, Lupe
Soudchantho, Susan
Sousa, Jennifer
Stamper, Elaine
Stark, Scott
Starnes, Michael
Stoermer, Jonathan
Strankman, Andrew
Sultana, Simon
Swallow, Richell
Tackett, Patrick
Taglieri, Jennifer
Taintor, Amanda
Takata, George
Tan, Kia

Tanaka, Daniel
Tayar, Walid
Tellalian, Bryan
Terrell, John

Thao, Toua

------- Thiesen, Kurtis

3124 Thiesen, Kurtis

Page 2

3297 Thurber, Julie
3133 Tikkanen, David
3107 Torres, Enrique
3179 Torres, Gilbert
3697 Tran, Tony
3212 Trathan, Danielle
3487 Trimble, Samara
3600 Trippel, Salome
3118 Uhlir, Savannah
3015 Unruh, Leah
3044 Uresti, Jennifer
3511 Valdez, Rosalva
3004 van Dam, Dale
3631 Vang, Kao

3703 Vang, Kaomine
3732 Vang, Sue

3536 Vega, Jesus
3009 Vega, Manny

3512 Ventura, Jose

3009

3288

3009

3606

3539

3016

3661

3219

3128

3010

3658

3279

5911

3273

3023

3704

3674

3010

3017

3129

3250

Villanueva, lyeda

Vizcarra, Allen

Warnick-DiQuirico, Joseph

Watts, Kate
Willet, Ken
Wilson, Billy
Winter, Kelly
Woodard, Kevin
Woolsey, Joseph
Wright, Mary Lou
Yager, Michael

Zook, Steven

EMERGENCIES

ACADEMIC SENATE
ADMISSIONS
ADULT EDUCATION
AERO

AGNR

AG SHOP

ANIMAL SCIENCE

ART

3108

3047

3555

3072

3094

3740

3054

3073

3607

3034

3515

3264

3413

3021

3504

3490

6140

3543

3744

3127

3555

3037

3007

3009

ASSESSMENT
ATHLETICS

AUDIO / VISUAL

AUTO SHOP

BASEBALL COACH

BASIC NEEDS PROGRAM
BKB. COACH (MEN)
BKB. COACH (WMN)
BIOLOGY (Life Science)

BOOKSTORE

BUILDING SERVICES (3009)

BUSINESS EDUCATION
BUSINESS SERVICES
CAFETERIA (3079)
CalWORKs

CAMP

CAMPUS POLICE (5911)
CAREER RESOURCE CTR.
CERTIFICATION CENTER
CHILD DEVELOPMENT
COMPUTER SERVICES
COUNSELING
CURRICULUM

CUSTODIAL



3181

3070

3533

3032

3505

3714

3040

3277

3012

3850

3173

3021

3069

3260

3655

3596

3074

3635

3028

3241

3603

3133

3595

3050

CRIMINOLOGY

DENTAL ASSISTING
DREAM CENTER (3252)
DSP&S

DUAL ENROLLMENT
EOC

EOP&S

EQUIPMENT ROOM
FINANCIAL AID
FITNESS/WEIGHT ROOM
FOOD PANTRY (3734)
FOOD SERVICES (3079)
FOOTBALL COACH
FORESTRY (3010)
FOUNDATION - RC
GOLF COACH (M & W)
GROUNDS (3515)

HCIP

HEALTH SERVICES
HERDSMAN HOUSE
HIGH TECH CENTER
INDUSTRIAL TECH.
INFANT CENTER

LAB SCHOOL (3237)

3058

3052

3133

3016

3017

3711

3280

3218

3477

3028

3216

3011

3277

3044

3231

6140

3002

3228

3210

3022

3244

3049

3706

3518

LEARNING CENTER
LIBRARY

MACHINE SHOP
MAINTENANCE (7200)
MECHANIZED AG
MATH CENTER (3158)
MUSIC

NAT

NEXTUP

NURSE

OFFICE TECHNOLOGY
OUTREACH

P.E. LOCKR. RM (MEN)
P.E. LOCKR. RM (WMN)
PERIODICAL ROOM
POLICE (5911)
PRESIDENT'S OFFICE
PRINTING SERVICES
PSYCH. SERVICES
PUBLIC INFORMATION
RECEIVING

RESIDENCE HALL
RMCHS (305-7050)

SOCCER COACH

3526

3678

3522

3565

3108

3048

3234

3016

3058

3535

3400

3044

3011

3253

3619

SSS PROGRAM
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
TENNIS COACH (M)
TENNIS COACH (W)
TESTING

TRAINING ROOM
TRANSFER CENTER
TRANSPORTATION
TUTORIAL CENTER
UPWARD BOUND
VETERANS CENTER
VOLLEYBALL COACH
WELCOME CENTER
WELDING

WRITING CENTER (3160)



